
Time Class No Horse Reg Horse Rider Reg Rider DT  OPEN?

10:00 Clear Round 85cm 1 Gracie Nicola Mason

10:02 Clear Round 85cm 2 Bobby Sienna Bowman 

10:04 Clear Round 85cm 3 crystal Philippa Nixon

10:06 Clear Round 85cm 4 Gracie Nicola Mason

10:08 Clear Round 85cm 5 Sing the Blues Cecily Townrow

10:10 Clear Round 85cm 6 Gracie Gemma Spry

10:12 Clear Round 85cm 7 King Lui Alison Brown

10:14 Clear Round 85cm 8 Sing the Blues Cecily Townrow

10:16 Clear Round 85cm 9 Gracie Gemma Spry

10:18 Clear Round 85cm 10 King Lui Alison Brown

10:20 Clear Round 85cm 11 Niamh Philippa Nixon

10:22 Clear Round 85cm 12 spellland spicelicious Scarlett Frank

10:24 Clear Round 85cm 13 Silky Etti Dale

10:26 Clear Round 85cm 14 Spandango Z Claire Maddison

10:28 Clear Round 85cm 15 Bonmahon Inky Emma Forsyth

10:30 Clear Round 85cm 16 Carrarae tiger lilly Jamie leigh ward 

10:32 Clear Round 85cm 17 Hendricks Philippa Nixon

10:34 Clear Round 85cm 18 Dennis Sienna Bowman 

10:36 Clear Round 85cm 19 Miles Nicola Mason

10:38 20

11:00 British Novice/90 Open 21 442874 Miss Southburn Serendipity 97535 Anneli Lister

11:02 British Novice/90 Open 22 NA Dennis NA Sienna Bowman ECDTP

11:04 British Novice/90 Open 23 NA Miles 126288 Nicola Mason RYCMA

11:06 British Novice/90 Open 24 Day ticket Lux like lockdown 167735 philippa nixon slkqt

11:08 British Novice/90 Open 25 442802 Denvers Rose 174307 Scarlett Frank

11:10 British Novice/90 Open 26 To follow Silky 95397 Etti Dale TBC

11:12 British Novice/90 Open 27 440184 Spandango Z 105385 Claire Maddison

11:14 British Novice/90 Open 28 442442 Bonmahon Inky 161688 Emma Forsyth 

11:16 British Novice/90 Open 29 444220 Carrarae tiger lilly 172435 Jamie leigh ward 

11:18 British Novice/90 Open 30 375544 Taxing Times 38827 Anita Leadbetter Open

11:20 British Novice/90 Open 31 426987 My Delightful Daisy 144094 Joanne Smith

11:22 British Novice/90 Open 32 438580 VSC Kermit 178570 Ruby Tetlow



11:24 British Novice/90 Open 33 443692 D'Moreo 145669 Amelia Brennan-Vaccaro

11:26 British Novice/90 Open 34 439818 Koro douglas 79653 Rachel collinson Open

11:28 British Novice/90 Open 35 443979 Grey Danser 179489 Charlotte Emma Crisp

11:30 British Novice/90 Open 36 tbc Miss Southburn Starburst 97535 Anneli Lister

11:32 British Novice/90 Open 37 438644 Lord Kintore 140611 Amie slinger 

11:34 British Novice/90 Open 38 NA Tiger Feet NA Anna Layfield DBCQP Open

11:36 British Novice/90 Open 39 434816 Otto XIV 30910 Billy Davison Open

11:38 British Novice/90 Open 40 421583 On N Over 161300 Carolyn Newman Open

11:40 British Novice/90 Open 41 Ticket Oso Perfect Ticket Fran Norton EJVZP

11:42 British Novice/90 Open 42 442616 Brindisi green 44982 Heidi Stewart 

11:44 British Novice/90 Open 43 RGEZP Tullineaskey Whorly Girl 124863 Katy Bannon RGEZP

11:46 British Novice/90 Open 44 442745 Moondust I 154424 Leanne Macbeth 

11:48 British Novice/90 Open 45 386589 Creme brulee 111 72753 Lesley marshall Open

11:50 British Novice/90 Open 46 441312 Take a bow 1 144168 Lucinda Atkinson

11:52 British Novice/90 Open 47 444777 DCG Khaleesi 161449 Maria Ryan

11:54 British Novice/90 Open 48 427868 Bannagh Princess 82994 Vivienne Broadley

11:56 British Novice/90 Open 49 NA Gracie 126288 Nicola Mason RYCMA

11:58 British Novice/90 Open 50 NA Bobby NA Sienna Bowman ERUKP

12:00 British Novice/90 Open 51 443624 Mr Southburn Solitaire 97535 Anneli Lister

12:02

12:30 Senior Discovery/100 Open 53 Ticket Norma GIi 126308 Sara Bowe RBCIP

12:32 Senior Discovery/100 Open 25 442802 Denvers Rose 174307 Scarlett Frank

12:34 Senior Discovery/100 Open 37 438644 Lord Kintore 140611 Amie slinger 

12:36 Senior Discovery/100 Open 38 NA TIger Feet NA Anna Layfield EYFAP Open

12:38 Senior Discovery/100 Open 39 434816 Otto XIV 30910 Billy Davison Open

12:40 Senior Discovery/100 Open 40 421583 On N Over 161300 Carolyn Newman Open

12:42 Senior Discovery/100 Open 41 ticket Oso Perfect ticket Fran Norton EJVZP

12:44 Senior Discovery/100 Open 42 442616 Brindisi green 44982 Heidi Stewart 

12:46 Senior Discovery/100 Open 43 N/A Tullineaskey Whorly Girl 124863 Katy Bannon RNCYA

12:48 Senior Discovery/100 Open 44 442745 Moondust I 154424 Leanne Macbeth 

12:50 Senior Discovery/100 Open 54 Ticket Joopie ES 126308 Sara Bowe EIKFT

12:52 Senior Discovery/100 Open 45 386589 Creme brulee 112 72753 Lesley marshall Open

12:54 Senior Discovery/100 Open 46 441312 Take a bow 1 144168 Lucinda Atkinson



12:56 Senior Discovery/100 Open 47 444777 DCG Khaleesi 161449 Maria Ryan

12:58 Senior Discovery/100 Open 48 427868 Bannagh Princess 82994 Vivienne Broadley

13:00 Senior Discovery/100 Open 49 440980 Azerley Damiro 42781 Michael Broadley

13:02 Senior Discovery/100 Open 50 tbc Ballytiglea Rua 30910 Billy Davison

13:04 Senior Discovery/100 Open 51 Not Global Narco Not Erika Sjostrom DSEGV Open

13:06 Senior Discovery/100 Open 55 412850 Gubeon Junior Kannan 88358 JAMES TAYLOR Open

13:08 Senior Discovery/100 Open 56 418165 Hugo XI 112363 Holly Gair

13:10 Senior Discovery/100 Open 57 426907 Miss Southburn Supernova 97535 Anneli Lister

13:12 Senior Discovery/100 Open 58 145799 Penny Farthing VI 92961 Alison Brown Open

13:14 Senior Discovery/100 Open 59 436631 Plot royale 89592 Darren smith 

13:16 Senior Discovery/100 Open 60 Ticket Odalisque 126308 Sara Bowe DSCZA

13:18

13:45 105 Open 50 tbc Ballytiglea Rua 30910 Billy Davison

13:47 105 Open 65 87497 Glenomra mansize 87497 Fiona michaelides Rxcvp

13:49 105 Open 49 440980 Azerley Damiro 42781 Michael Broadley

13:51 105 Open 58 145799 Penny Farthing VI 92961 Alison Brown

13:53 105 Open 61 397318 Eagle Van Campfort 91496 Jennifer  Crawford 

13:55 105 Open 62 441584 Carrignagapple Class 160145 William Pittendrigh

13:57 105 Open 63 NA Darraks Clover Lux NA Anna Layfield HASBV

13:59 105 Open 64 443341 DHI Funnyman 173928 Annabel Walsh

14:01 105 Open 66 444119 Hill Farm Gemgee 112363 Holly Gair

14:03 105 Open 67 395083 Jusqued'or Van't Lief-Kozen 49801 Clare Chappelhow

14:05 105 Open 68 811551 Maplevalleys Concorde 112943 Charlotte donald 

14:07 105 Open 69 442381 My Luv 140611 Amie slinger 

14:09 105 Open 70 441315 Pride park 144164 Lucinda Atkinson

14:11 105 Open 71 404876 Sammy G 30910 Billy Davison Open

14:13 105 Open 72 87497 Watts burn 87497 Fiona michaelides Ezvgx

14:15

14:45 Newcomers/110 Open 73 433730 Milord ii 126308 Sara bowe

14:47 Newcomers/110 Open 77 432765 Lgs survivor 112363 Holly Gair Open

14:49 Newcomers/110 Open 51 Not Global Narco Not Erika Sjostrom EGCUX Open

14:51 Newcomers/110 Open 65 87497 Glenomra mansize 87497 Fiona michaelides Rxcvp Open

14:53 Newcomers/110 Open 68 811551 Maplevalleys Concorde 112943 Charlotte donald



14:55 Newcomers/110 Open 83 406893 Farianne 179817 James Smyth Open

14:57 Newcomers/110 Open 81 441584 Carrignagapple Class 160145 William Pittendrigh 

14:59 Newcomers/110 Open 59 436631 Plot royale 89592 Darren smith 

15:01 Newcomers/110 Open 63 NA Darraks Clover Lux NA Anna Layfield SKVDW Open

15:03 Newcomers/110 Open 64 443341 DHI Funnyman 173928 Annabel Walsh

15:05 Newcomers/110 Open 66 444119 Hill farm Gemgee 112363 Holly Gair Open

15:07 Newcomers/110 Open 67 395083 Jusqued'or Van't Lief-Kozen 49801 Clare Chappelhow Open

15:09 Newcomers/110 Open 69 442381 My Luv 140611 Amie slinger 

15:11 Newcomers/110 Open 71 404876 Sammy G 30910 Billy Davison Open

15:13 Newcomers/110 Open 74 442202 Colton star 109765 Ria GINLEY 

15:15 Newcomers/110 Open 75 416125 Exelby Cloverbelle 65808 Caroline Clayton Open

15:17 Newcomers/110 Open 76 418838 Tgf balou boy 147975 Devon dutton

15:18 Newcomers/110 Open 104 410290 Del La Rue 88550 Nicki Pow

15:19 Newcomers/110 Open 78 434179 Captain Morgan gz 126308 Sara Bowe

15:21 Newcomers/110 Open 85 Not Icarda DKG Not Erika Sjostrom AJKLX Open

15:23 Newcomers/110 Open 79 399381 Carrighill ruselle 112363 Holly Gair Open

15:25 Newcomers/110 Open 80 Day ticket Beau 167735 Philippa Nixon EXFjw Open

15:27 Newcomers/110 Open 82 0 Edison NJ 0 Carole Dennis ABKOT

15:29 Newcomers/110 Open 84 411750 Gaminko N 124863 Katy Bannon 

15:31 Newcomers/110 Open 86 438447 Jodola B 59100 Philippa Mckeever Open

15:33 Newcomers/110 Open 89 433818 Nicola Mason 126288 Nicola Mason

15:35 Newcomers/110 Open 92 441993 Twice proved 144168 Lucinda Atkinson

15:37 Newcomers/110 Open 90 Not Portofino Not Erika Sjostrom SYKZP Open

15:39 Newcomers/110 Open 72 87497 Watts burn 87497 Fiona michaelides Ezvgx Open

15:41 Newcomers/110 Open 87 441492 Just the biscuit 112943 Charlotte donald 

15:43 Newcomers/110 Open 88 437692 Know Me F 179817 James Smyth

15:45 Newcomers/110 Open 91 422999 Silver Lough 160145 William Pittendrigh 

15:47 Newcomers/110 Open 93 443047 Rinwood mj 126308 Sara bowe

15:49 Newcomers/110 Open 94 406927 Topline Bellini 112363 Holly Gair Open

15:51

16:10 Foxhunter/120 Open 88 437692 Know Me F 179817 James Smyth

16:12 Foxhunter/120 Open 77 432765 LGS Survivor 112363 Holly Gair Open

16:14 Foxhunter/120 Open 92 441993 Twice proved 144168 Lucinda Atkinson



16:16 Foxhunter/120 Open 80 Day ticket Beau 167735 philippa nixon exfjw Open

16:18 Foxhunter/120 Open 82 0 Edison NJ 0 Carole Dennis ABKOT

16:20 Foxhunter/120 Open 86 438447 Jodola B 59100 Philippa Mckeever

16:22 Foxhunter/120 Open 87 441492 Just the biscuit 112943 Charlotte donald 

16:24 Foxhunter/120 Open 98 433270 Kamena Eickenrode 179817 James Smyth

16:26 Foxhunter/120 Open 95 423961 Waterville Enrique 171643 Amy Bushell Open

16:28 Foxhunter/120 Open 97 432344 Erbentico vb 126308 Sara bowe

16:30 Foxhunter/120 Open 99 397780 Legaland Las Vegas 30910 Billy Davison Open

16:32 Foxhunter/120 Open 101 Not Mosstown Prince Not Erika Sjostrom DHEPV Open

16:34 Foxhunter/120 Open 94 406927 Topline Bellini 112363 Holly Gair Open

16:36 Foxhunter/120 Open 96 441487 Dancing revolution 144168 Lucinda Atkinson

16:38 Foxhunter/120 Open 100 443183 Mansini Ltd 179817 James Smyth Open

16:40

16:50 130cm 102 425179 Celine Z II 97395 Tracy Holder

16:52 130cm 99 397780 Legaland Las Vegas 30910 Billy Davison Open

16:54 130cm 103 423900 Strides Maureen 50254 Paul Barker


